THE AUGUST REQUIEM

1s on Saturday 15th August 2020 at 10AM

The recently departed (and those named below) will be prayed for at this Mass.

Those named below are remembered on the Sunday before and the actual date itself.

3 rd
5th
7th

9th
1 Oth

llth

Susan Snell

lan Matthews

Cecilia Veronica Hunt

John Shulver

Frederick George Figg
William Blomeley Nuttall
'Bill' (Charles Wm) Coulson
Anne Katherine Mary Kingston
Olive Ruth Baker

Robert Walton

Eileen Earl

12th Frederick Davis

15th
16th
19th
20th

‘Bill’ (George Wm) Cole
Leonard Arthur Grain
Eileen Dorothy Farrant
Frances Beatrice Plummer
Augustus Horace Bassam

2 1 st
22nd
24
26th

27th

29th
30th

3lst

Greta Joyce Irene Booth
Mary Esther Fallon

Percy William Lunn
Christopher Hopson Hill
Agnes Green

Douglas John Martin
Barbara Mary Gilchrist
Andrew Claridge

David Johnathan Northeast
‘Peta’ (Peggy Diana) Whitebread
Cheryl Faith Hoad

Clare Austen Child

Brian Ralph Sutton PriEsT
Barbara Jessica May Moore
Bethan Jane Wale Child
Audrey Elizabeth Mills

PLEASE NOTE: Except for previous Incumbents of this Parish
(and where it is known that people attend this mass to pray for someone)
the names of those deceased more than 20 years have been removed from the list.

However, should someone attend this requiem mass AND request the inclusion
of other names these will be included in the list of those for whom we pray.

Dying you destroyed our death.
Rising you restored our life.
Lord Jesus, come in glory.




